
In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                  97,538,528                                  97,538,528

2                                110,347,625                                207,886,153

3                                  99,214,428                                307,100,581

4                                  91,805,071                                398,905,652

5                                150,972,838                                549,878,490

6                                  92,937,295                                642,815,785

7                                134,505,519                                777,321,304

8                                146,969,657                                924,290,961

9                                  58,922,255                                983,213,216

10                                  19,696,487                             1,002,909,703

11                                  26,210,412                             1,029,120,115

12                                116,541,272                             1,145,661,387

Total                             1,145,661,387

Year 2022


